
List of County Refugee Forums 
 Meeting times, dates, and locations are subject to change – please confirm in advance. 
 
Forum Meeting 

Date & Time 
Meeting Location Mailing Address Contact Person 

East Bay Refugee Forum Quarterly, next meeting 
is September 15, 2021, 
10am - 12pm, virtual  
 

Virtual Until further Notice East Bay Refugee Forum 
c/o Lao Family Community 
Development, Inc. 
2325 East 12th Street 
Oakland, CA  94601 

Sean Kirkpatrick, Forum Coordinator 
sean.kirkpatrick2008@gmail.com 
 

The Refugee Forum of      
Orange County 

October 14th 
January 13th 
April 14th 
July 14th  
9:00 AM – 10:30 AM 

Access California Services 
631 S. Brookhurst Street,  
Ste 107 
Anaheim, CA  92804 

Access California Services 
631 S. Brookhurst Street, 
Ste. 107 
Anaheim, CA  92804 

Nahla Kayali, Forum Chair 
Phone: (714) 917-0441 
nkayali@accesscal.org 
refugeeforumoc@gmail.com 

The Refugee Forum of            
Los Angeles 
 

Bi-Monthly-odd months 
4th Wednesday except 
November (17th) 10:00 
AM – 12:00 PM 

Zoom-Register with 
LAlba@iilosangeles.org 
 

Lilian Alba, Director IILA 
3845 Selig Pl 
Los Angeles, CA 90031 

Victor Gonzalez, Forum Chair 
victor.gonzalez@lausd.net 
refugeeforumla@gmail.com 
 

Sacramento Area Refugee 
Resettlement & Services 
Forum 

April 14th 
October 20th 
5:30 PM – 7:00 PM 
 

Various Locations – please 
confirm in advance 

International Rescue 
Committee 
2020 Hurley Way, Ste. 395 
Sacramento, CA  95825 

Genevieve Levy 
Director of Family Services 
Phone:  (916) 668-9860 
glevy@sacramentofoodbank.org 
 sac-refugee-forum@googlegroups.com  

San Diego Refugee Forum Monthly by Zoom 
Contact  
3rd Tuesday 
10:30 AM – 12:00 PM 
 

International Rescue 
Committee 
5348 University Ave, Ste  
205 
San Diego, CA  92105 

International Rescue 
Committee 
5348 University Ave, Ste 
205 
San Diego, CA  92105 

Awichu Akwanya, Chair and Program 
Director at United Women of East 
Africa 
awichu@unitedwomenofeastafrica.org 
SDRefugeeForum@gmail.com 

San Francisco Coalition for 
Asylee, Immigrant, and 
Refugee Services 

*Check website for 
meeting details  
Quarterly 
2nd Wednesday 
9:00 AM – 11:00 AM 

Currently Only Online via 
Zoom Link – see website  
for link 
 
 

Newcomers Health Program 
25 Van Ness Ave, Ste 500 
San Francisco, CA  94102 

Cristy Dieterich, Forum Chair 
Phone:  (628) 206-7627 
Cristy.Dieterich@sfdph.org 
sf.cairs@gmail.com 

Santa Clara County Refugee 
and Immigrant Forum 

Monthly 
3rd Wednesday 
11:30 AM – 1:00 PM 

Various Locations – please 
confirm in advance 

Pars Equality Center 
1922 The Alameda 
San Jose, CA  95126 

Ellie Clelland, Forum Chair 
Phone:  (408) 261-6400 
elahedera@gmail.com 

Stanislaus County Refugee 
Forum 
 

Quarterly 
3rd Tuesday 
1:00PM – 4:00PM 
 

Various Locations – please 
confirm in advance 

Stanislaus County, 
Community Services 
Agency – Public Health 
Department 
820 Scenic Drive 
Modesto, CA  95350 

Richard Daniels, Forum 
Coordinator 
Phone:  (209) 558-2556 
DanielsR@stancounty.com 
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